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Room 1

Welcome and Opening 
Your Journey to the 3DEXPERIENCE® Platform 9:00

9:35

10:05

11:05

11:10

Switch between rooms

11:55

13:15 Synthetic Chemistry in 
Scientific Notebook

Epitope Identification Using In Silico Approaches: Case 
Study on Nanobodies Binding to mGlu5 Receptor

Next-Generation Formulation 
Design on Cloud

New Features in Discovery Studio 
and Scientific Applications13:50

Move between rooms

14:20

14:25

14:55

Digital Transformation 
with ONE Lab

Customer Stories: 
AI-Driven Drug Design

Roundtable: 
ELN and LES Migrations

Small Molecule Therapeutics Design 
with BIOVIA Discovery Studio

Room 1 Room 2

Break | 1-on-1 | Networking

Reception : Monsieur Marceau at InterContinental Paris Champs- Élysées Étoile 

8:30 Registration

Break

16:10

13:45

The Power of Voice Technology: 
Enhancing Data Acquisition & 

Optimizing Workflows

Collaborative Cloud Solution for 
Small Molecule  Therapeutics Design 

with Discovery Studio

Lunch

Roundtable: How BIOVIA 
Formulation Solutions 

Help Solve Your 
Industrial Challenges 

Break

Formulation End-to-End on 
the 3DEXPERIENCE® Platform

Move between rooms

Power CPG Innovation with 
Digital Transformation

Recent Enhancements in Discoverant:  
Take Full Control of Your 
Manufacturing Process

Move Between Rooms

10:35

15:25

16:15

17:30

17:00

Move between rooms9:30

Virtual Science and Generative 
AI Fueling Innovation

Designing Biotherapeutics 
with BIOVIA Discovery Studio



9:45

9:50

10:20

10:50

11:25

11:55

1:00

1:30

COSMO Applications in 
Materials Innovation

Accelerate your Time-to-Value 
with Packaged Content 

for ONE Lab

Break | 1-on-1 | Networking

Roundtable: Future of ELN
Re-envisioning the Role of ELN 

in the Modern Lab 

Next Generation Quality 
& Regulatory on the 

3DEXPERIENCE® Platform 
and Connection with ONE Lab

Sustainable Materials 
Innovation: Alloys, 

Batteries, and Polymers 

Faster Batch Release 
with Automated Review 
by Exception in ONE Lab

Room 1 Room 2

9:00

Move between rooms

Materials Modeling & Simulation 
on Cloud with Materials Studio

Reinventing Document Authoring 
with Structured Content 

A Focus on APQR Use Case

Move between rooms11:20

AI in Materials Innovation 
Leveraging Pipeline Pilot

Standardizing Content and 
Methods in the Lab

Lunch  / 1-on-1 / Networking

Move between rooms
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1:35 Roundtable: AI in Materials 
Science R&D

Panel: Data Transfer Between 
Sponsors and Partners 




